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Meal Pattern : NSLP Meal: Lunch

Friday, December 1, 2023

Fresh Hot Delivered Pizza

Mixed Greens Salad & Dressing

Crisp Varietal Apple

Choice Milk

Hot Veg Hot Cheese Pizza

Monday, December 4, 2023 Tuesday, December 5, 2023 Wednesday, December 6, 2023 Thursday, December 7, 2023 Friday, December 8, 2023

Tender Roll-up/Envuelto de 

Pollo

Sweet & Sour Chicken/Pollo 

Agridulce

Walking Taco/Taco 

Caminador
Chicken Tikka/Pollo Tikka Fresh Pizza/Pizza de Queso

 Tortilla, Chicken Tenders/Tortilla & Pollo Steamed Rice/Arroz al Vapor Doritos, Beef/Doritos y Carne Roll w/ Margarine/Pan con Margarina Broccoli & Dressing/Brocoli & Salsa

Shred Chz & Boom Sauce/Queso & 

Salsa
Baby Carrots & Dip/Zanahoria & Salsa  Shred Chz/Queso  Cucumbers & Dip/Pepinos & Salsa Crisp  Apple/Manzana

Seasoned Corn/Maíz Chilled Pears/Peras Cheesy Refried Beans/Frijol Refrito Fresh Orange/Naranja Choice Milk/Leche

 Apples & Milk/Manzana & Leche Choice Milk/Leche Banana & Choice Milk/Banana y leche Choice Milk/Leche

Monday, December 11, 2023 Tuesday, December 12, 2023 Wednesday, December 13, 2023 Thursday, December 14, 2023 Friday, December 15, 2023

Chicken Nuggets/Trocitos de 

Pollo

Italian Sub/Emparedado 

Italiano
Butter Chicken/Pollo

Brunch Lunch/Desayuno 

Almuerzo
Fresh Pizza/Pizza de Queso

Ketchup /Salsa de Tomate
Marinara Meatballs & Shred Cheese on 

WG Bun/Albondigas, Queso, Pan 
Seasoned Rice/Arroz Sasonado  Pancakes & Syrup/Pancaques & AlmibarSteamed Corn/Maíz

 Roll w/ Margarine/Pan Celery sticks & Dip/Apio & Salsa  Salad & Dressing/Ensalada y Salsa Fruited Yogurt/Yogur Crisp Varietal Apple/Manzana

Baked Beans/Frijoles Horneados Chilled Pears/Peras Banana/Banano Carrot & Dip/Zanahoria & Salsa Choice Milk/Leche

Cinnamon Apples & Milk/Manzana & LecheChoice Milk/Leche Choice Milk/Leche  Orange & Choice Milk/Naranja & Leche

Monday, December 18, 2023 Tuesday, December 19, 2023 Wednesday, December 20, 2023 Thursday, December 21, 2023 Friday, December 22, 2023

NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL

CHRISTMAS BREAK CHRISTMAS BREAK CHRISTMAS BREAK CHRISTMAS BREAK CHRISTMAS BREAK

Hot Veg

Monday, December 25, 2023 Tuesday, December 26, 2023 Wednesday, December 27, 2023 Thursday, December 28, 2023 Friday, December 29, 2023

NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL

NEW YEAR BREAK NEW YEAR BREAK NEW YEAR BREAK NEW YEAR BREAK NEW YEAR BREAK

Hot Veg
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We cook everyday :) But below dishes are what we cooked, tasted and loved, so much that we add to your menu, this month.

Hot Italian Sub – 'All Beef ' meatballs cooked in a homemade Marinara sauce, topped with Shredded Cheese, served in Italian Sub 

style.

Sticky Drumstick – Sweet and Sticky, garlic-soy glazed chicken leg. 
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What's Cooking in CKC?

Menu Name : Stonebridge World School Lunch Menu Options Provided : Hot & Hot Veg Meals 

Grade Level / Age Group : K-6 Grades

December - 2023
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*** Hot Veg meals are served with vegetables, fruit of the day & milk.

                                                                                  

                                      



This institution is an equal opportunity provider

Monday, January 1, 2024 Tuesday, January 2, 2024 Wednesday, January 3, 2024 Thursday, January 4, 2024 Friday, January 5, 2024

Chicken Tenders & Ketchup Classic Hamburger
Smoky Texas Chicken 

Drumstick
Greek Nachos Fresh Hot Delivered Pizza

Cracker Crisps Wg Bun, Ketchup WG Bakery Roll Seasoned Meat, Corn Tortilla Chips Garden Greens Salad & Dressing

Street Corn Salad Baby Carrots & Dip Fresh Sliced Cucumbers Tatziki Sauce Crisp Varietal Apple

Cinnamon Apples Chilled Pears Banana Banzo Salad Choice Milk

Choice Milk Choice Milk Wafers & Choice Milk Fresh Orange & Choice Milk

Hot Veg Veggie Hot Pocket & Sauce Veggie Garden Burger Veggie Quesadilla Cheesy Bites w/ Italian Dip Hot Cheese Pizza

Monday, January 8, 2024 Tuesday, January 9, 2024 Wednesday, January 10, 2024 Thursday, January 11, 2024

Chicken Corn Dog Mongolian Meatballs Chicken Tinga Wrap
Golden Chicken Patty 

Sandwich

Ketchup Seasoned Rice & Fresh Green Onions WG Tortilla, Shred Cheese Bakery Bun & Mayo

CKC Baked Beans Carrot Slims
Coleslaw - Dare you to try in your Tinga 

wrap :) 
Steamed Corn

Cinnamon Apple Slices Chilled Pears Banana Fresh Orange

Vanilla Wafers & Choice Milk Choice Milk Choice Milk Choice Milk

Hot Veg
Buttermilk Pancakes w/ Syrup 

& Yogurt
Pizza Calzone Stuffed Breadsticks w/ Dip Grilled Cheese Sandwich

January 2024 Menu (Subject to Change)
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